

15 CS DJ ADJ 808/18
AJAY KUMAR Vs. DHANPATI DEVI AND ORS.

11.05.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh N. K. Sinha Ld. counsel for defendant no.1 through VC.
Sh. Krishan Kumar Ld. counsel for DDA.

It is informed that LC fixed the date of 18.05.2026 in the present matter.

List the matter on **25.05.2026** for report of the LC.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/11.05.2026