

17 CS DJ ADJ 808/18
AJAY KUMAR Vs. DHANPATI DEVI AND ORS.

25.05.2026

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ms. Huma Rao, proxy counsel for Defendant.

Matter is pending before the Local Commissioner and is
listed for 28.05.2026.

List for report on **08.06.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/25.05.2026